

®

ITEM NO.MM-D

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3362/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2010 in CRLMC No.  
1657/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT  
LUCKNOW)

SHIV PAL SINGH @ S.P.SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail )

Date: 29/04/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shalini Kumar, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Manoj Kr.Dwivedi, Adv.  
State Ms.Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
For Mr.G.V.Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 10th May, 2010, if there  
is any slot available.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)  
Asstt. Registrar