

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3362/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2010 in CRLMC No. 1657/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

SHIV PAL SINGH @ S.P.SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail and office
report))

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Narain Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
 Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

/complainant Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Prabhat Kumar Rai, Adv.
 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

/internenor Mr. Amrendra Saran, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
 Mr. Vaibhav Kalia, Adv.
 Ms. M. Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till
13 May, 2010, to enable the petitioner, State as
th

well as the caveator to file additional documents.
(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master